USAT#

131905
241843

12680

300382
478719
217395
184120
44435

200071
178168
222390

189179
255023

168391

100241

208341
264872

300471

9746

need
159141

474214

Name

Etter, Thomas
Zderic, Ted
Adkison, Rodney
O'Neal, Shawn
DiGuiseppe, Louis
Topash, Bryan
Brueck, Kevin
Battles, Tim
Eisenbrei, Derek
Van Hagen, George
Vetters-Smith, Molly
Tripp, Mike

Valdez, Nick
Curley, Leslie
Girard, Michael

Alexander-Kratz, Helen

Hart, Terry
Eastman, Brad
Baiotto, Theresa
Baiotto, Leah
Ruf, Cathy
McCreary, Patrick
Novak, Matt
Reed, Nikki
Bone, Josh
Wollaston, Antony
DeCoster, Nick
Rex, Michael
Fogle, Kiel
Stanek, Caleb
Pias, Ryan
Tomicki, Marzena
Baiotto, Andrea
Fagan, Paul
Edwards, Jim
Davis, Don
Sheeley, Tim
Bautista, Joel
Caron, Scott
Rudy, Lori
Koscielski, Brian

22nd Annual
Northeast Missouri Triathlon

Final Results
September 10, 2006

Age
XT
30-34 K
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
35-39 N
MT
35-39 N
30-34 K
mt

XT
45-49 S
MT
35-390
25-29 H
40-44 R
45-49 S
20-24 E
25-29J
XT
30-34 L
55-50Y
20-24 E
20-24 G
20-24 E
35-39 N
MT

MT
20-24 E
18-19C
20-24 E
35-390
20-24 G
25-29 H
55-50Y
45-49 S
MT
45-49 S
30-34 K
FT
30-34 K

Sex

3™"™333333™"™"333Lg333™"33™™"™33 ™3 ™33 ™333333333S:3

Category

XT
30-34 K
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
35-39 N
MT
35-39 N
30-34 K
mt
XT
45-49 S
MT
35-390
25-29 H
40-44 R
45-49 S
20-24 E
25-29J
XT
30-34 L
55-50Y
20-24 E
20-24 G
20-24 E
35-39 N
MT
MT
20-24 E
18-19C
20-24 E
35-390
20-24 G
25-29 H
55-50Y
45-49 S
MT
45-49 S
30-34 K
FT
30-34 K

City
Kirksville
Columbia
Lohman
Kirkwood
St Louis
Columbia
Burlington
St Louis
Rocheport
Burlington
Columbia
Columbia
Kirksville
Topeka
Keokuk

St Louis
Columbia
Scott AFB
Denver
Kirksville
Kirksville
Alton
Kansas City
St Louis
St Charles
Quincy
Canton
Milan
Memphis
Kirksville
Wildwood
Columbia
Davenport
Kirksville
Topeka
Keokuk
Mt Pleasant
Moberly
Rolla
Burlington
Roeland Park

State

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
A
MO
MO
A
MO
MO
MO
KS
A
MO
MO
IL
CcoO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
A
MO
KS
A
A
MO
MO
A
KS

Final
Time
1:27:21
1:28:36
1:33:14
1:34:28
1:34:53
1:36:36
1:36:37
1:36:56
1:39:10
1:39:42
1:42:53
1:43:44
1:44:25
1:44:48
1:45:33
1:46:08
1:46:49
1:47:04
1:48:15
1:48:20
1:49:11
1:50:05
1:50:21
1:51:01
1:51:03
1:51:07
1:51:15
1:52:49
1:53:04
1:53:21
1:54:46
1:54:49
1:54:54
1:55:05
1:55:06
1:55:56
1:56:04
1:56:09
1:56:11
1:56:12
1:56:46
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USAT#

403414

5345

pending
4329

482884
482956
477628
488027

234281
486888

269082

219858

480674
167845

208984

Name

Richardson, John
Tomicki, Tomasz
Lane, Patrick
Davis, Mike
Wahling, Mike
Kome, Eric
Wagner, Nolyn
Hartigan, John
Burton, Angela
Fleming, Eric
Newman, lvan
Deman, Ken
Wise-Topash, Catina
Gooch, Janet
Pulford, Dawn
Dorris, Jeremy
Morgan, Mackenzie
Young, Brent
Donohue, Jerry
Stover, Matt
Mitchell, Anthony
Hechst, Kathy
Baiotto, Kevin
Kratz, Brian
Mattias, Josh
Lombardo, Lindsay
Allsop-Kome, Angela
Dahl, Jennifer
Meler, Jason
Goans, Allen
Henderson, Mitchell
Buhts, Amelia
Davis, Trinity
Wells, Lisa
Freeman, Brenton
Stewart, Andy
Bass, David
Kimber, Carol
Arabas, Jana
Barteau, Steve
Wise, Kristin

22nd Annual
Northeast Missouri Triathlon

Final Results
September 10, 2006

Age
50-54 V
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
30-34 K
20-24 E
35-39N
25-29H
60-64
30-34 L
40-44 Q
50-54 V
65-69
30-34 L
40-44 R
35-390
20-24 E
20-24 G
45-49 S
50-54 V
20-24 E
35-39N

ft

XT
40-44 Q
25-29H
20-24 G
35-390
30-34 L
25-29H
35-39N
30-34 K
20-24 G
30-34 L
40-44 R
20-24 E
25-29H
25-29H
35-390
35-390

mt
25-29J

Sex

"3 ™"™"333™"™"™"333™"™"™"333™"3333™3™"™"™"333™3333333-3

Category

50-54 V
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
30-34 K
20-24 E
35-39 N
25-29 H
60-64 AA
30-34 L
40-44 Q
50-54 V
65-69 CC
30-34 L
40-44 R
35-390
20-24 E
20-24 G
45-49 S
50-54 V
20-24 E
35-39 N
ft

XT
40-44 Q
25-29 H
20-24 G
35-390
30-34 L
25-29 H
35-39 N
30-34 K
20-24 G
30-34 L
40-44 R
20-24 E
25-29 H
25-29 H
35-390
35-390
mt
25-29J

Final

City State Time

Kirksville MO 1:56:49
Columbia MO 1:57:03
Quincy IL 1:57:18
Quincy IL 1:57:29
Villa Ridge MO 1:58:22
Burlington IA 1:58:34
Kirksville MO 1:58:43
Omaha NE 1:58:53
Rockhill MO 1:59:41
Quincy IL 1:59:44
CMI 4UQ GB 2:00:06
Omaha NE 2:00:21
Columbia MO 2:00:39
Kirksville MO 2:01:02
Burlington IA 2:01:47
Davenport IA 2:02:44
Columbia MO 2:03:15
Columbia MO 2:03:28
Columbia MO 2:04:05
Kirksville MO 2:04:06
Ft Leonard Wood MO 2:04:11
St Louis MO 2:04:33
Kirksville MO 2:04:39
St Louis MO 2:04:51
Kirksville MO 2:05:09
Kirksville MO 2:05:13
Burlington IA 2:06:05
Columbia MO 2:06:16
Kirksville MO 2:06:38
Kirksville MO 2:06:45
Columbia MO 2:06:54
Kirksville MO 2:07:01
Memphis MO 2:07:33
Columbia MO 2:07:35
Kirksville MO 2:08:13
Columbia MO 2:08:16
St Louis MO 2:08:51
Quincy IL 2:08:57
Kirksville MO 2:09:28
Kirksville MO 2:09:59
Columbia MO 2:10:14
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USAT#

231066
302335
4328

249521

157572

259810

476598

302194
143906
234187
11012

need

170780

Name

Jason, Diana
Freier, Merritt
Deman, Carol
Shores, Adam
Davis, Jeff
Johnston, Maggie
Lanka, Becca
Johnson, Michael
Pruett, John
O'Loughlin, Darren
Grimm, Andy
Graham, Kimberly
Hutchins, Dalton
Konecny, Lynda
Farley, Tim

Gragg, Ann
Hunsaker, Kimberly
Goodrich, Jonie
Chapman, Ron
Wollaston, Jill
Turner, Todd
Baker, Douglas
Rubenthaler, Kali
Small, Leon
Schoenleber, Dan
Bender, Rick
Stewart, Dulsey
Squire, Marietta
Whelihan, Thomas
Bulger, Kathryn
Nichol, Allison
Peterson, Noelle
Magnelli, Fernando
Graber, Rob
Darling, Christopher
Osborn, Gerald
Carron, Amanda
Frazier, Eldon
Pheister, Alexandra
Livergood, Catrina
Mull, Jason

22nd Annual
Northeast Missouri Triathlon

Final Results
September 10, 2006

Age
25-29J
45-49 S
65-69
20-24 E
30-34 K
35-390
20-24 G
40-44 Q
40-44 Q
XT
35-39 N
25-29J
25-29 H
40-44 R
50-54 V
ft
40-44 R
20-24 G
50-54 V
35-390
20-24 E
45-49 S
ft
65-69
50-54 V
55-50Y
25-29J
25-29J
40-44 Q
20-24 G

FT
20-24 G
40-44 Q
55-50Y
20-24 E
55-50Y
20-24 G
30-34 K
20-24 G
XT
30-34 K

Sex

f
m
f
m
m
f
f
m
m
m
m
f
m
f
m
f
f
f
m
f
m
m
f
m
m
m
f
f
m
f
f
f
m
m
m
m
f
m
f
f
m

Category

2529 J
4549 S
65-69 DD
20-24 E
30-34 K
35-39 0
20-24 G
40-44Q
40-44Q
XT
35-39 N
2529
25-29 H
40-44 R
50-54 V
ft
40-44 R
20-24 G
50-54 V
35-39 0
20-24 E
4549 S
ft
65-69 CC
50-54 V
55-59 Y
2529 J
2529
40-44Q
20-24 G
FT
20-24 G
40-44Q
55-59 Y
20-24 E
55-59 Y
20-24 G
30-34 K
20-24 G
XT
30-34 K

Final

City State Time

Edwardsville IL 2:10:17
Quincy IL 2:10:57
Omaha NE 2:11:26
Kirksville MO 2:11:39
Memphis MO 2:11:57
Columbia MO 2:11:58
Kearney NE 2:12:18
Springfield MO 2:12:22
Kansas City MO 2:12:24
Cameron MO 2:12:49
Kirksville MO 2:13:33
Kirksville MO 2:15:44
Columbia MO 2:16:09
Kirksville MO 2:17:48
Kirksville MO 2:18:18
Quincy IL 2:18:38
Burlington IA 2:18:57
Santa Fe NM 2:19:35
Rochport MO 2:19:55
Quincy IL 2:20:19
Kirksville MO 2:20:36
Palmyra MO 2:20:44
Kirksville MO 2:20:55
Topeka KS 2:21:13
Columbia MO 2:21:43
Chesterfield MO 2:21:47
Columbia MO 2:25:06
Kirksville MO 2:25:08
Columbia MO 2:25:39
Ft Leonard Wood MO 2:26:08
Kirksville MO 2:26:20
Kirksville MO 2:27:04
Mexico MO 2:28:17
Kirksville MO 2:29:01
Kirksville MO 2:29:34
Kirksville MO 2:29:56
Kirksville MO 2:30:24
Canton MO 2:30:51
Kirksville MO 2:31:01
Jeff City MO 2:32:04
Oakland NJ 2:32:53

Page 3 of 4



USAT#

95013

Name

Lojewski, Beth
Granger, Sue
Pias, Jim

Kerr, Karli-Rae
French, Valerie
Ciesemier, Gemma
Ware, Angie
Milburn, Kelly
Hesse, Abbie
Rothermich, David
Alexander, Ed
Keener, John
Roth, Jean Ann

22nd Annual
Northeast Missouri Triathlon

Final Results
September 10, 2006

Age
25-29J
XT
50-54 V
20-24 G
20-24 G
FT

Sex

Category
25-29 J
XT
50-54 V
20-24 G
20-24 G
FT

FT
45-49 U
20-24 G
20-24 E
70-74 EE
35-39N
60-64 BB

City
Kirksville
Kirksville
Wildwood
Kirksville
Columbia
Kirksville
Kirksville
Kirksville
Farber
Kirksville
Stillwell
Kirksville
Huntsville

Final
State Time
MO 2:33:20
MO 2:34:51
MO 2:36:51
MO 2:38:33
MO 2:40:25
MO 2:41:15
MO 2:41:47
MO 2:47:28
MO 2:48:39
MO 2:51:38
KS 2:55:03
MO 2:59:02
MO 3:11:09

Total participants is: 136
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